CAR#

11
17
42
77
54
71
33
73
23
94
00
59
14
47
21
97
73ME
55

29
60

DRIVER

BRANDON BARKER
TRAVIS BENJAMIN
COREY BUBAR
CASSIUS CLARK
JOHNNY CLARK
ETIENNE CLICHE
RICHIE DEARBORN
JOEY DOIRON

DAVE FARRINGTON JR
GARRETT HALL
BRYAN KRUCZEK
REID LANPHER
SCOTT MCDANIEL
KELLY MOORE
DAVID P OLIVER
JOEY POLEWARCZYK
ADAM POLVINEN
TONY RICCI

BEN ROWE

MIKE ROWE
TREVOR SANBORN
DJ SHAW

JT THURLOW

HOMETOWN

WINDHAM, ME
MORRILL, ME
WINDHAM, ME
FARMINGTON,ME
HALLOWELL, ME

ST JOSEPH BEAUCE, QUEBEC
HOLLIS, ME
BERWICK, ME

JAY, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
NEWMARKET, NH
MANCHESTER, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
STANDISH, ME
HUDSON, NH
AUBURN, ME
WESTBROOK, ME
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME
PARSONSFIELD, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
WINDHAM, ME

2015 SLM ENTRIES

BR
7-15

OWNER

DJ SHAW

RON BENJAMIN

COREY BUBAR

COREY HIGHT

JOHN CLARK I

FRL EXPRESS INC

DICK DEARBORN

JOHN DOIRON

DAVID & MONA FARRINGTON
GARRETT HALL

JOSEPH KRUCZEK

REID LANPHER RACING LLC
RICHARD N DAMON

ROX MOORE

SPD RACING LLC

JOE POLEWARCZYK

ALS AUTO & TRUCK GARAGE
JAMES BURGESS

RICHARD MOODY RACING
PETIT MOTORSPORTS
TMR MOTORSPORTS
JULIO & RITA MIGLIOLI
JOHN THURLOW

SPONSORS

BERNIES AUTO REPAIR INC

BELFAST VARIETY/MORRILL GENERAL

MAC PAGE - BEN MOREY

HIGHT CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM

FRL EXPRESS INC

ROBIE BUILDERS/CHADWICK BAROSS

JBJ MACHINE

KULWICKI DRIVER DEV PROGRAM/HILLTOP COLLISION/WOOD PELLET WAREHOUSE
PORTSMOUTH FORD/QUICK LANE MOTORCRAFT

OULETTE ASSICIATES/TRADITIONAL MORTGAGE/KRUCZEKS GARAGE
SCOTTSRECREATION.COM/TEAM EJP/MISSION TRAILERS
DAMONS RACING

RC MOORE

HP HOOD/ HELLUVA GOOD!

POLES AUTOMOTIVE

J PRATT CONSTRUCTION

JBR RACING

HANCOCK LUMBER/RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
LUX ENTERPRISES/SACO BAY TACKLE

PAVE-TEK/NE MECHANICAL

PRECISION JLM INC

THURLOWS CAR & TRUCK SERVICE



